

## TARIFF GUIDE

## 1ST, 2024

SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (SMEs)		
CURRENT ACCOUNT - SME		
Opening Balance	UGX	100,000
	USD ,EUR,GBP	100
Monthly Management Fees	UGX USD ,EUR,GBP	13,000
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)	UGX	1,500 per lea
Minimum balance	UGX	50,000
Cash Deposit Fees	USD ,EUR,GBP UGX	20 Free
	USD	Free for cash below \$2,00 and 0.5% for amount
		above \$2,000 min \$1
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,00 and 0.5% for amounts above
		EUR2,000 min EUR1
	GBP	Free for cash below GB 2,000 and 0.5% for amount above GBP2,000 min GBP1
Cash Deposit Fees	USD	For denominations \$20 an
cosi Deposi rees	030	below, 3% of the total amour
Cash Withdrawal fees (below UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,000
DOON DON D,OO,OOO	USD ,EUR,GBP	:
Cash Withdrawal fees (above UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,000
above don diaminos	USD ,EUR,GBP	
Dormant Account reactivation fee	UGX,USD,EUR,GBP	NI
Account Closure fee	UGX	20,000
Legal Search	USD, EUR,GBP UGX	70,800
CURRENT ACCOUNT - SINGLE TARIFF (UGX)		
Opening Balance	UGX	200,000
Monthly Management Fees Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)	UGX	50,000
Minimum balance	UGX	1,500 per lea
Penalty for below minmum balance	UGX	N/A
Cash Deposit Fees Cash Withdrawal fees	UGX	Free
Cash Withdrawal fees Dormant Account reactivation fee	UGX	Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UGX	NI 20,000
Legal Search	UGX	70,800
The bundled fee includes the monthly ledg		er transaction fees Only
NON - GOVERNMENT ORGANISATIONS (NO		
CURRENT ACCOUNT - NGO, FBOs (VALUE E		
Opening Balance	UGX USD .EUR	2,000,000
	GBP	350
Monthly Management Fees	UGX,USD, EUR, GBP	Free
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)	UGX	1,500 per lea
Minimum balance	UGX	2,000,000
Below minimum balance fee	UGX	10,000
	USD,EUR,GBP	Į.
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX USD	Free for cash below \$2.00
	USU	Free for cash below \$2,00 and 0.5% for amoun above \$2,000 min \$1
	ELIP	above \$2,000 min \$1
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,00 and 0.5% for amounts abov
	GBP	EUR2,000 min EUR1
	34	Free for cash below GBP2,00 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP1
Cash Deposit Fees Lower	USD	
Cash Deposit Fees Lower denominations USD 20 and below		For denominations \$20 and below 3% of the total amour
Cash Withdrawal fees	UGX	Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	NI 20,00
	USD,EUR,GBP	10
egal Search	UGX USD.EUR.GBP	70,80
SAVINGS ACCOUNT - SACCOS	USD,EUR,GBP	2
Opening Balance	UGX	100,000
Spering book to	USD	30,000
	EUR,GBP	25
Monthly Management Fees	UGX	1,50
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	1,500 per lec
Minimum balance	UGX	1,500 peried 20,00
	USD,EUR,GBP	10
Below minimum balance fee	UGX	N
Cash Deposit Fees	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	N
Lash Deposit rees	USD	Free for cash below \$2.00
		Free for cash below \$2,00 and 0.5% for amounts abov \$2,000 min \$1
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,00 and 0.5% for amounts abov EUR2,000 min EUR1
		and 0.5% for amounts abov EUR2,000 min EUR1
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP2,00 and 0.5% for amounts abov
		and 0.5% for amounts abov GBP2,000 min GBP1
Cash Deposit Fees for lower	USD	For denominations \$20 an below, 3% of the total amour
denominations USD 20 and below		
Cash Withdrawal fees (above UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,00
	USD,EUR,GBP	
Dormant Account reactivation fee	UGX,USD,EUR,GBP	NI
Account Closure fee	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	
egal Search		
	UGX	70,80
	USD,EUR,GBP	20,000 10 70,800 20
	USD,EUR,GBP SIES,UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI	11 70,80 2 ECTOR
Opening Balance	USD,EUR,GBP	11 70,80 2 2 ECTOR NI
Opening Balance Monthly Management Fees	USD,EUR,GBP ISIES,UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX UGX	11 70,80 2 2 ECTOR NI NI
Opening Balance Monthly Management Fees Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf Minimum balance	USD,EUR,GBP SIES,UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	11 70,80 2 2 SCIOR NI NI 1,500 per lec 10,00
Opening Balance Monthly Management Fees Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee	USD,EUR,GBP SIES,UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	10 70,80 2 2010 R N N 1,500 per lec 10,00 N
Opening Balance Monthly Management Fees Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf Mirimum balance Eclow minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees (Universities)	USD,EUR,GBP SIES,UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	II 70,800 2 2 NI N NI 1,500 per lec 10,000 NI 2,250
Opening Balance Worthly Nanogement Fees Cheeque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf Williams balance Selow minimum balance fee Can'th Deposit Fees (Universities) Can'th Withdrawal fees URA Collection	USD.EUR.G8P SIES.UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX	10,70,800
Opening Balance Worthly Management Fees Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf Whitmum balance lellow minimum balance fee Canth Deposit Fees(Universities) Cash Withdrawot fees JRA Collection JRING CASS-JUMEME & KCCA)	USD.EUR.GBP SIES.UNIVERSITIES , FUBLIC SI UGX	100 200 NN 1,000 prior 1000 N1 2,000 2,000 3,000 2,000 666 666
Opening Balance  Konthly Management Fees  Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf  kithinum balance  Elekom minimum balance fee  Cath Deposit Fees(Universities)  Cath Withdrawof fees  IRA Collection  Jillies (NYSC, NSS-JUMEME & KCCA)  weep Fees	USD,EUR,GBP SIES, UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	1 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1
Opening Balance Actority Management Fees Telegue Book (§) Gonal (10 leaves) per leaf Arimum Balance Arimum Balance Edebu minimum balance fee Cosh Deport Fees(I)-Westles) Cosh Wittaraout fees IRA Collection IRA Collection Telegue Balance T	USD.EUR.GBP SIES. UNIVESTIES , PUBLIC S UGX	1 170,000 180,
Opening Balance voorthy Management Fees Theogue book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf virhimum balance (see Cosh Deposit Fees(thriventiles) Cosh Withdrawal fees The Code-ction Jillies (FMSC, 185E, IMPAE, & KCCA) weep Fees Johnson Account reactivation fee Cocount Closure fee aged Search	USD.EUR.GBP SIES.UNIVERSITIES , PUBLIC SI UGX	1 170,000 180,
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavy Book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond Fees(Universities) can Whotavous fees URA Calecton IRISE (MYSS JUMBAK & KCCA) weep Fees JUMBAC Calecton JUMBAC	USD.EUR.GBP SIES. UNIVESTIES , PUBLIC S UGX	1 170,000 180,
Opening Balance Worthly Management Fees Though book (30 and 100 leaves) per leaf Writhman balance leave minimum balance fee Cash Deport Free(Liviversities) Cash Withdrawa (166) JIRA Collection JIRA Collection JIRA Collection JIRA Collection Consulting Statistics JIRA Collection Consulting Statistics Consulting Statistics PESSIGE MANINING PESSIGE MANINING	USD.EUR.GBP SIES. UNIVESTIES , PUBLIC S UGX	1 170,000 180,
Cheming Science Acottly Management Fest Interesus book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf visitum to floricus Science Treat (100 and 100 leaves) per leaf visitum to floricus Science Treat (100 and 100 leaves) Science Treat (100 leaves) Scien	USD DUCKEP  USCX	10 7030 7030 7030 7030 7030 7030 7030 70
Cheming Science Acottly Management Fest Interest book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf visitum to discrete fest Interest book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf visitum to discrete fest Interest fest fest fest Interest Interest fest Interest I	USD.EUR.GBP SIES. UNIVESTIES , PUBLIC S UGX	10.000.00 11.000
Covering to discharge  Acorthy, Monagement Fees  Thereque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf  Arimum bodince  Bodin Franchische (100 and 100 leaves)  Arimum bodince fee  Coah Deport Fees (Linventiles)  Coah Whitanaval Fees  RA Codection  Billing (HMSC), SSSS_UMBME & KCCA)  weep Fees  Cocourt Cooure fee  Cocourt Cooure fee  Cocourt Cooure fee  CONSUMRE BANKING  **ESTIGE SANKING  **ESTIGE S	USD_BUILGEP  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  US	10.000 11.000,000 12.000 11.000,000 12.000 11.000,000 12.000 11.000,000 12.0000
Covering to discharge  Acorthy, Monagement Fees  Thereque book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf  Arimum bodince  Bodin Franchische (100 and 100 leaves)  Arimum bodince fee  Coah Deport Fees (Linventiles)  Coah Whitanaval Fees  RA Codection  Billing (HMSC), SSSS_UMBME & KCCA)  weep Fees  Cocourt Cooure fee  Cocourt Cooure fee  Cocourt Cooure fee  CONSUMRE BANKING  **ESTIGE SANKING  **ESTIGE S	USD.BURGEP  STEEL CONTENTING PURIOUS S  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1000000 1000000 1000000000000000000000
Opening Bolance contrib, Management Fees heque Book (gloran) (Discover) per leaf drimtum bolance contribution bolance contribution bolance contribution bolance (each Deport Feel(Interesting) contribution (each IRA Codection IRIBITIES (INTERESTING) IRIBITIES (INTERESTING	USD_BUILGEP  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  US	1 70,800 1 1,000,000 1 1,000,000 3 2,500 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 2,500 0 3
Opening Bolance contrib, Management Fees heque Book (gloran) (Discover) per leaf drimtum bolance contribution bolance contribution bolance contribution bolance (each Deport Feel(Interesting) contribution (each IRA Codection IRIBITIES (INTERESTING) IRIBITIES (INTERESTING	USD_BUGGEP  STEELUNIVESITIES_FUNCES  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  USX  U	1 70880 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Opening Bolance  Attornity Management Fees  The Deput Book (5) Gond 10 lieuwel per leaf  Arithman Bolance  Book minimum bolance fee  Cosh Deport Fees (In-versities)  Cosh What Cosh (1995)  RIA Collection  Hillies (1995), CRST JUMBASE & KCCA)  Weep Fees  Demand Recount reactivation fee  Cocount Cosure fee  Book (1995)  PESTICE & MANAGE  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE SAN	USD DUR GEP  UDCX	1 7080 7080 7080 7080 7080 7080 7080 708
Opening Bolance  Attornity Management Fees  The Deput Book (5) Gond 10 lieuwel per leaf  Arithman Bolance  Book minimum bolance fee  Cosh Deport Fees (In-versities)  Cosh What Cosh (1995)  RIA Collection  Hillies (1995), CRST JUMBASE & KCCA)  Weep Fees  Demand Recount reactivation fee  Cocount Cosure fee  Book (1995)  PESTICE & MANAGE  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE SAN	USD.DILIC GEP  STEEL WITH SERVICE & PUBLIC & EP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1 100000 100000 1000000 10000000000000
Opening Bolance  Attornity Management Fees  The Deput Book (5) Gond 10 lieuwel per leaf  Arithman Bolance  Book minimum bolance fee  Cosh Deport Fees (In-versities)  Cosh What Cosh (1995)  RIA Collection  Hillies (1995), CRST JUMBASE & KCCA)  Weep Fees  Demand Recount reactivation fee  Cocount Cosure fee  Book (1995)  PESTICE & MANAGE  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE & SANKING  **ESTICE SAN	USD DUR GEP  UDCX	100000 2000 2000 NN NN 1,500 per fec 2,50 3,000 Per 800 100,000 70,800 1,000,000 2,500 2,500 1,000,000 300 25,000 300 25,000 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities Livi	USD_BUILGEP  STEEL_WITZERITES_FUELO_SI  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1 100000 100
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities Livi	USD_BUILGEP  STEELUNIVESITIES , PUBLIC S  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1 100000 100000 1000000 10000000000000
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities Livi	USD.DUICGP  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UD	10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees (Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities) can Windowsof fees Livinearities Livi	USD_BUILGEP  STEEL_WITZERITES_FUELO_SI  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	10000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Cont Deport Fees(Liviventilles) Cont Whotoward fees Liviventilles Li	USD_BURGEP  STEELUNIVESHIPS , PUBLIC S  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	10.0000
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Cont Deport Fees(Liviventilles) Cont Whotoward fees Liviventilles Li	USD.DUICGP  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UD	10.0000
Opening Botance  vorithy Management Fees  heapy book (5) and 10 lisewell per leaf  whithinum bodance fee  Carl Deport Fees(In-Vereilles)  IRA Calecton  IRIBER (PMSC INST JUMBAR & KCCA)  weep Fees  URA Calecton  IRIBER (PMSC INST JUMBAR & KCCA)  weep Fees  CONSILIARE BANKING  PRESIDE SANING  PRESIDE SANING  PRESIDE SANING  Wester of the Construction of the Construction  World World Account feed of the Construction  World World Account feed  World IRIBER (WING INST ACCOUNT  Deparing Botance (Win on A IM Card)  Worlthy Management fees  Winimum botance  Selow minimum botance fee  Cash Deposit fees	USD. DUCKEP  UCK  UCK  UCK  UCK  UCK  UCK  UCK  UC	100000 2000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 1000000
Conting Management fees Interest book (50 and 100 leaves) per leaf interest book (50 and 100 leaves) Interest leaf INFA Collection INFA Colle	USD DUIC GEP  STEEL WINT VERTICE S, PURICE S  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	100000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavile Sold Sold of the Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH SERVICE & PUBLIC & PUBLI	10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavile Sold Sold of the Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	USD.DUCGEP  STEEL WITH VERTICS PRODUCT  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	10.000
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Cont Deport Fees(Liviventilles) Cont Whoto and Control (10 and 10 lieuwel) Control Whoto and Control IRRA Collection IRR	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH SERVICE & PUBLIC & PUBLI	10.000
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heaps book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee canh Depoil Fees(In-wealtes) Lisew minimum bolance fee Linah Whitawal fees Linah Whitawal Linah	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH SERVICE & PURICE & PURIC	10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heaps book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee canh Depoil Fees(In-wealtes) Lisew minimum bolance fee Linn Whitchaud fees Linn Whitchaud L	USD.DUCGEP  STEEL WITH VERTICS PRODUCT  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heaps book (50 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Carl Deport Fees(In-weatles) Carl Whitawal Ges IRA Calection III Carl Whitawal fees IRA Calection III Carl Whitawal IRA C	USD.DUCGEP  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UD	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heaps book (50 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Carl Deport Fees(In-weatles) Carl Whitawal Ges IRA Calection III Carl Whitawal fees IRA Calection III Carl Whitawal IRA C	USD.DILICGEP  STEELINEVERIES FREIGE    UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	100   100
Opening Bolance  worthly Management Fees  Thereus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf  whith the Thereus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf  whith the Thereus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf  whith the Thereus book (50 and 10 followed)  I and the Thereus book (50 and 10 followed)  I and What (50 and 10 followed)  I and	USD.DUCGEP  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UD	10.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 2.00.00 3.00 3.0
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (30 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee canh Deport Fees(In-weatfee) Line Windows (10 and 10 lieuwel) Line Windows (10 and 10 an	USD. DUCK GP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heavies book (30 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee canh Deport Fees(In-weatfee) Line Windows (10 and 10 lieuwel) Line Windows (10 and 10 an	USD.DILICGEP  STEELINEYLE SPIES , PUBLIC SP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Bolance worthly Management Fees Thereus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) worthly Management fees  Coath Deposit fees  Coath Deposit fees for lower denominations (105)  Dommant Account Reactivation Fee vector of course  PRESINCE UNITED TRACEUS (105)  PR	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH STRIPES   TRIBLE	1 1 70,000
Opening Bolance worthly Management Fees Thereus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) per leaf within the Traceus book (50 and 10 followed) worthly Management fees  Coath Deposit fees  Coath Deposit fees for lower denominations (105)  Dommant Account Reactivation Fee vector of course  PRESINCE UNITED TRACEUS (105)  PR	USD.DILICGEP  STEELINEYLE SPIES , PUBLIC SP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Balance Voorthy Management Fees Changue book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum balance fee Canh Depoil Feel (Invention) CONSUMER BANKING PRESIDES AMENIC PRESIDES	USD.BURGEP  STEEL WITH STRIPES, PUBLIC ST  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1000   1000
Opening Balance Voorthy Management Fees Changue book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum balance fee Canh Depoil Feel (Invention) CONSUMER BANKING PRESIDES AMENIC PRESIDES	USD.DUR.GRP  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UDX  UD	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Balance Voorthy Management Fees Changue book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum balance fee Canh Depoil Feel (Invention) CONSUMER BANKING PRESIDES AMENIC PRESIDES	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH STRIPES, PUBLIC ST  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Balance Voorthy Management Fees Changue book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum balance fee Canh Depoil Feel (Invention) CONSUMER BANKING PRESIDES AMENIC PRESIDES	USD.BURGEP  STEEL WITH STRIPES, PUBLIC ST  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
CUBENT ACCOUNT - COLLICTION IMMASO Cipering Bidance Worthly Management Fees Charles and Colliction of Colliction Michael Dock (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf wirmum bidance fee Conh Deport Feel (In-westled) Conh Wird (20 and 10 lisewel) LIPA Collection LIPA Collection LIPA Collection LIPA Collection CONSTUMER SANKING PESTICE ANNING PESTICE SANKING PES	USD.DUR.GEP  100X  100D.DUR.GEP  100D.DUR.GEP  100X  100D.DUR.GEP  100D.DUR.GEP  100X	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Balance Voorthy Management Fees Changue book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum balance fee Canh Depoil Feel (Invention) CONSUMER BANKING PRESIDES AMENIC PRESIDES	USD.DUR.GEP  STEEL WITH STRIPES, PUBLIC ST  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Balance  Voorthy Management Fees  Changes book (50 and 10 lisewel) per leaf  virinum todance  Book of Management Fees  Conh Deport Fees (Livivenities)  Cash Whitdword (64  BURA Colection  BURA Colection  BURA Colection  CONSTRUCT STATEMENT & CCCA)  Winders Fees  CONSTRUCT STATEMENT & CCCA  Winders Fees  CONSTRUCT STATEMENT  PERSINCE ANNORG  PERSINCE ANNORG  PERSINCE ANNORG  PERSINCE GAMENT  CONSTRUCT STATEMENT  CONSTR	USD.DILICASP  100X  100D.DILICASP  100X  100X  100D.DILICASP  100X  1	1000   1000
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heaps book (30 and 10 lisewel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee can begond Fees(In-weatles) can Whatawal fees IRA Calecton IRISE (1985) IR	USD.DUR.GEP  100X  100D.DUR.GEP  100D.DUR.GEP  100X  100D.DUR.GEP  100D.DUR.GEP  100X	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Bolance  vorithy Management Fees  Thereus book (50 and 10 licevel) per leaf  virinum bolance fee  Card Deposit Fees (In-Investigat)  Institute of the Card Card Card Card  Institute of the Card Card  Institute of the Card	USD_DUR_GEP  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1
Opening Bolance vorthy Management Fees heapie book (50 and 10 lieuwel) per leaf virtimum bolance fee Conth Depoil Fees (Liverative) Liverative Fees Liverative	USD.DILLGGP  STEELING PARTS FROM C 1  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UC	1000   1000
Opening Bolance  vorithy Management Fees  Thereus book (50 and 10 licevel) per leaf  virinum bolance fee  Card Deposit Fees (In-Investigat)  Institute of the Card Card Card Card  Institute of the Card Card  Institute of the Card	USD.DILLGGP  STEEL WITH STRIPES   PUBLIC ST    UCX	1
Copin to Bolance  A control Management Fees  The Eneque book (50 and 10 (leaves) per leaf  drintum bolance  and the Copin fees (In-Investigate)  A control Management Fees  A code (In-Investigate)	USD.DUR.GBP  STEELINEVESTIES, PUBLIC SE  UOX  UOX  UOX  UOX  UOX  UOX  UOX  UO	1
Spening Islamical  Control Management Fees  The The Expenies Dok (5) So and 10 Seaved per leaf  drintum backnoce  Cost Deposit Fees (In-threatise)  The Third Cost of the Cost of the Cost of the Cost  The Cost of the Cost of the Cost of the Cost  The Cost	USD.DILLGGP  STEEL WITH STRIPES   PUBLIC ST    UCX	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1

EF	<b>FECTI</b>	A F JOI
CURRENT ACCOUNT - PERSONAL Opening Balance	UGX	110,000
(With an ATM Card for UGX)	USD, EUR, GBP	110,000
Monthly Management fees	UGX	10,000
Chequebook (25,50 & 100 leaves)	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	3 1,500 per leaf
Minimum balance	UGX USD ,EUR,GBP	20,000 10
Penalty for below minimum balance		N/A
Cash Deposit fees	UGX	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below FUR2 000
	Lor	and 0.5% for amounts above EUR2,000 min EUR10
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10
Cash Deposit Fees lower amounts	USD	GBP2,000 min GBP10 For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount
Cash withdraws (below UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	below, 3% of the total amount 3,000
Cast williardws (below 0-0x 3,000,000)	USD, EUR, GBP	2
Cash withdrawals (above UGX 3,000,000)	UGX USD ,EUR,GBP	3,000
Dormant Account reactivation fee	UGX,USD, EUR, GBP	NL
Account Closure fee	UGX USD, EUR, GBP	20,000
SAVINGS ACCOUNT - GENERAL	oub, core, our	10
Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)	UGX	25,000
Monthly Management fees	USD ,EUR,GBP UGX	10 2.500
	USD ,EUR,GBP UGX	1
Minimum balance	USD ,EUR,GBP	15,000
Cash Deposit Fees	USD	Free for cash below \$2,000
	03D	Free for cash below \$2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above EUR2,000 min EUR10
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP2,000
		Free for cash below GBP2,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP2,000 min GBP10
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UGX,USD, EUR, G8P UGX	NL 20,000
	USD, EUR, GBP	10
Below minimum balance fee	UGX USD,EUR,GBP	NL NL
Cash withdraws (below UGX 3,000,000)	UGX	3,000
	USD,EUR,GBP	2
TARGET ACCOUNT Opening Balance	UGX	50,000
	USD	15
Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UGX/USD UGX	Free 50,000
	USD	15
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	Free for cash below \$2,000
Cosh Dono d French		and 0.5% for amounts above \$2,000 min \$10
Cash Deposit Fees for lower denominations USD 20 and below	USD	For denominations \$20 and below, 3% of the total amount
Cash withdraws (below UGX 5,000,000)	UGX	10,000
Cash withdrawals (above UGX 5,000,000)	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	10,000
	USD ,EUR,GBP	4
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UGX,USD UGX	NIL 20,000
	USD UGX	10
Interest(Not earned when withdrawals go above 3 in a month).		
	5,000,001-10,000,000	3% 4%
	10,000,001-50,000,000 50,000,000 and above	4.5% 5.5%
FREEDOM SAVINGS ACCOUNT		
Opening Balance (with an ATM Card)  Monthly Management fees	UGX	20,000 2,500
Minimum balance Belaw minimum balance fee	UGX UGX	5,000 2,000
Cash Deposit Fees	UGX	Free
Dormant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UGX	NIL 20,000
Over the counter transactions charged	UGX	5,000
unitess the ATM is clown		
unless the ATM is down SALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT		
unless the ATM is down  SALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)		25,000
unless the ATM is down  SALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)  Monthly Management Fees  Minimum balance	UGX	2,000 10,000
unless the ATM is down  SALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UGX)  Monthly Management Fees  Minimum balance  Below minimum balance fee	UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL
unies the ATM is down  SALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Belance (with an ATM Card for UCX) Montifly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee	UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL
urless the AIAN is down  SALARY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening listone (with or AIAN Cord for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum bolance Below minimum bolance fee Cash Deposit fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account dozere	UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free
urless the AIAN is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Bidance (with an AIAN Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum badance Below minimum badance fee Card Deposit Reactivation Fee Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Casts (below UCK) 300,000(1)	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000
urless the AIAN is down  SALARY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening listone (with or AIAN Cord for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum bolance Below minimum bolance fee Cash Deposit fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account dozere	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000
urless the ATM is down ALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Rec Below minimum balance Rec Card Deposite Res Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account Cabsie Over the Counted Cash withdraws (below UCX 3,000,000) ATM Withdrawods	UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000
unless the ATM is down ALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT Opening Balance (with an ATM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance fee Carl Deposit fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account Casses Over the Counted Cash withdraws (below UCX 3,000,000) ATM Withdraws Salay processing	UGX	2,000 10,000 NL. Free NL. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500
unless the AINA is down AINATY SAYINGS ACCOUNT Opening Islance (with an AINA Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Fee Cash Depail fees Deposit f	UGX	2,000 10,000 NL. Free NL. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 N.L.
urless the AIM is down AIABY \$AVWING\$ ACCOUNT Opening Islance [with on AIM Card for UCX] Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit fees Dominat Account Reactivation Fee Account Colore Over the Counter Cash withdraws (below UCX 3.000.000) AIM Withdrawds Salary processing KIDRIS ACCOUNT Opening Balance	UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 25,000
uries the AIM is down  AMARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account closure Over the Counted Cash withdraws (pellow UGN 3,000,00) AIM Withdraws Salary processing  KIDDES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UGX	2,000 10,000 NL. Free NL. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500  100 NL. NL. 25,000 10
unless the ATM is down  ALARY SAVINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Batance (with an ATM Card for UCX)  Monthly Management Fees  Minimum batance fee  Below minimum batance fee  Card Deposite Best of Card Control  Card Deposite Best of Card Control  Downard Account Reactivation Fee  Account Reactivation Fee  Account dosare  Over the Counted Cosh withdraws  (below UCX 3,000,000)  ATM Withdrawds  Salary processing  KIDMS ACCOUNT  Opening Batance  Monthly Management fees	UGX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 10 NL NL NL 25,000
unies the AIM is down  SAARY SAYSOS ACCOUNT  Opening Bidance (with an AIM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Beactwards free Dommart Account Reactwards free Account dosses Cover the Counter Cash withdraws (below UCK) 300,0000  AIM Willindowsk Solaby processing  KROBES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 NL NL 10 Free NL 25,000 10 Free NL
unies the AIM is down  JALARY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account closure Cash the Cavater Cash withdraws below UCX 30000001  ATM Withdrawab Salaby processing KROIST ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 NL NL 25,000 10 Free NL 20,000 10
unies the AIM is down  JALARY SAYNIGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamae (with an AIM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance ele Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account dozen Cover the Counter Cash withdraws (pielew UCK 30,000,00)  AIM Withdrawab Solary processing  KROBES ACCOUNT  Opening Belance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Count reactivation fee Account Count reactivation fee Account Count reactivation fee Account Counter fee Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL. Free NL. 20,000 700 2,500 10 NL. 25,000 10 Free NL. 20,000 10 Free NL.
unies the AIM is down  JALARY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Account Reactivation Fee Minimum balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL free NL 20,000 3,000 2,500  25,000 10 NL NL 25,000 10 10 free NL 20,000 10 Free Free
unies the AIM is down  AIABY SAYENGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCx) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit Fees Domant Account Beachwaton Fee Account down Opening Balance  Not It is Cardiar Cost withdraws Salay processing  KIDIES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX	2,000 10,000 Nt. Free Nt. 20,000 3,000 2,500  10 Nt. 25,000 10 Free Nt. 20,000 10 Free Free
unies the AIM is down  AIABY SAYENGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCX)  Monthly Management Fees  Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit Fees  Domant Account Beactivation Fee Account class  Count Beactivation Fee Account Card withdraws  [below UCX 300000]  ATM Withdrawds  Salay processing  Rootes Account  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Domant Account reactivation fee Account Card withdraws  Land Beposit Fees  Domant Account reactivation fee Account Classe fee  Card withdraws  NOT GRN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL. Free NL. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 NL. NL. 25,000 10 Free NL. 20,000 10 Free Free Free
unless the AIM is down  AIABY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCx)  Monthly Management Fees  Below minimum balance fee  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account Reactivation Fee  Account down  AIM Minimum balance  Salay processing  Salay processing  Salay processing  Monthly Management fees  Monthly Management fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee  Account count Reactivation fee  Account count Reactivation fee  Account Countreactivation fee  Account Management fees  Manimum balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 NL NL NL 25,000 10 Free NL 20,000 10 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fre
unies the AIM is down  SAARY SAVISS A COCUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCIA) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCIA 300,000)  AIM Withdrawsb Solary processing  KIDBIS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Cash withdraws Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash withdraws Dommart Account reactivation fee Cash withdraws  NEXT GRIS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Monthly Management fees  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Cash Deposit Fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Cash Deposit Fees  Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,500 25,000 10 10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,10,1
unless the AIM is down  AIABY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an AIM Card for UCx)  Monthly Management Fees  Below minimum balance fee  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account Reactivation Fee  Account down  AIM Minimum balance  Salay processing  Salay processing  Salay processing  Monthly Management fees  Monthly Management fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee  Account count Reactivation fee  Account count Reactivation fee  Account Countreactivation fee  Account Management fees  Manimum balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,500 2,500 10 10 14 14 12,5000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
unies the AIM is down  AIAMY SAYNINGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamare (with an AIM Card for UCA)  Monthly Management Fees  Minimum balance  Below minimum balance fee  Cash Deposit Fees  Domant Account Reactivation Fee  Account dosare  Over the Counter Cash withdraws  [selew UCA' 30,000,000]  KROSTS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Withdraws  Not Gen ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Withdraws  Not Gen ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Withdraws  Not Gen ACCOUNT  Opening Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Domant Account reactivation fee	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL free NL 20,000 3,000 2,500 10 NL NL 25,000 10 free Free Free Free 5,000 2 free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
unies the AIM is down  AIAMY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamace (with an AIM Card for UCA) Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Cash Deposit fees Dommart Account Reactivation fee Account dosare  Over the Counter Cash withdraws (below UCA) 300,000  AIM Withdrawas Solary processing  KRDIES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Whitdraws  NEXT GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cosh Deposit fees  Dommart Account reactivation fees  Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,
unless the AlM is down  JALARY SAYNIGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamace (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance elled control (Card) Below minimum balance fee Card) Deposit Fees Dommart Account React-waten Fee Account doses Cover the Counter Card withdraws (pleate UCK) 300,000  ATM Withdrawab Solary processing  INDRIS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account react-waten fee Account Closure fee  Card withdraws  INIX GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Withdraws  INIX GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Counter fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fees  Adminimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,000 NL Free NL 20,000 2,000 10 NL NL NL STORY 10 NL NL STORY 10 Free NL 20,000 10 Free Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree Ree
unless the AlM is down  JALARY SAYNIGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamace (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance elled control (Card) Below minimum balance fee Card) Deposit Fees Dommart Account React-waten Fee Account doses Cover the Counter Card withdraws (pleate UCK) 300,000  ATM Withdrawab Solary processing  INDRIS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account react-waten fee Account Closure fee  Card withdraws  INIX GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Withdraws  INIX GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Counter fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fees  Adminimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,
uries the AIAN is down  SAIANT SANYES ACCOUNT  Opening Bidance (with an AIAN Card for UCX) Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum badance fee Below minimum badance fee Cash Deposite Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account doses Great Cash withdraws (pelew UCX 30,0000)  AIAN Withdrawds Soldry processing  KIDHES ACCOUNT  Opening Badance  Monthly Management fees Minimum badance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash withdraws (pening Badance Monthly Management fees Minimum badance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash Withdraws  MEXT CEN ACCOUNT  Opening Badance  Monthly Management fees Minimum badance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Over the counter Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
unless the Alfahi sidown  JARAY SANYNGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamare (with an Alfah Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum badance Below minimum badance fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account closure (Cost withdraws) (pielow UCK3 200,000)  Alfah Willindawsib Solaby processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum badance  Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash withdraws  Depring Badance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum badance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash withdraws  Minimum badance  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cover the counter Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,000 2,000 25,000 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
urless the Alfak is down  ALARY SAN BIOS ACCOUNT  Opening Balance (with an Alfa Card for UCK) Monthly Monagement Fees Minimum balance fee Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit Fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account closure (Leibew UCK) 300,000  Alfa Withdrawals Solary processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account closure fee Card withdraws  Northly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card withdraws  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card withdraws  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Over the counter Carb withdraws	UCX	2,000 10,
unless the AlM is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit fees (winding fees) Dommart Account Reactivation fee Account closure (piecew UCK) 30,0000  AlM Withdrawals Solary processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account closure fee Card withdraws Instruction fees Account Closure fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cover the counter Cath withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT Opening Bislance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 10,
unless the Alhik sidown  ALARY SANYES ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an Alhik Card for UCK) Monthly Monagement Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit Reactivation Fee Account Account Reactivation Fee Account Account Reactivation Fee Account Card withdraws (pielew UCK) 30,0000  Alhi Withdrawds Solaby processing  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card withdraws  Nort Gen Account  Opening Solance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card withdraws  Nort Gen Account  Opening Solance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Com Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Core the counter Card withdraws  EUMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Solance  Monthly Management fees	UCX	2,000 10,000 NR. Free NR. 20,000 3,000 700 2,500 10 NR. NR. 25,000 10 NR. NR. 25,000 10 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fre
unless the AlM is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit fees (winding fees) Dommart Account Reactivation fee Account closure (piecew UCK) 30,0000  AlM Withdrawals Solary processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account closure fee Card withdraws Instruction fees Account Closure fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cover the counter Cath withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT Opening Bislance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UCK	2,000 1,000
unless the AlM is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit fees (winding fees) Dommart Account Reactivation fee Account closure (piecew UCK) 30,0000  AlM Withdrawals Solary processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account closure fee Card withdraws Instruction fees Account Closure fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cover the counter Cath withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT Opening Bislance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UCK	2,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 10,000 2,000 2,500 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1
unless the AlM is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AlM Card for UCK) Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit fees (winding fees) Dommart Account Reactivation fee Account closure (piecew UCK) 30,0000  AlM Withdrawals Solary processing  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account closure fee Card withdraws Instruction fees Account Closure fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fees Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card withdraws  Minimum balance  Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cover the counter Cath withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT Opening Bislance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance	UCX	2,000 1,0
unies the AIM is down  SARRY SANGES ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCA) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance fee Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposite Reactivation Fee Account Cash Count (Cash Withdraws) (selew UCAS 200,000)  AIM Withdrawds Solday processing  KIDHES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Menimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Cash withdraws (pering Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws  ELIMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws  ELIMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000 10,
unies the Alhik sidown  JARAY SANGS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an Alhik Card for UCK) Monthly Monagement Fees Minimum badiance Below minimum badiance fee Card Deposit Reactivation Fee Account Account Reactivation Fee Account Account Reactivation Fee Content Card withdraws (pielew UCK) 300,000  Alhi Withdrawaks Solaby processing  Monthly Management fees Monthly Management fees Minimum badiance  Card Deposit Fees Dommant Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card withdraws  Minimum badiance  Monthly Management fees Minimum badiance  Card beposit Fees Dommant Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card Deposit Fees Dommant Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card Deposit Fees Dommant Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Court the counter Card withdraws  EUMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Badiance  Monthly Management fees Minimum badiance  Card Deposit Fees  Dommant Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Card Deposit Fees  Dommant Account reactivation fee  Card Deposit Fees  Dommant Account reactivation fee  Card Deposit Fees  Dommant Account reactivation fee  Dommant Account reactivation fee	UCX	2,000 1,0
unies the AIM is down  SARRY SANGES ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCA) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance fee Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposite Reactivation Fee Account Cash Count (Cash Withdraws) (selew UCAS 200,000)  AIM Withdrawds Solday processing  KIDHES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Menimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Cash withdraws (pering Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws  ELIMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws  ELIMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees  Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees  Over the counter Cash withdraws	UCX	2,000 1,00000 1,00000000
unless the Alhik sidown  JALARY SANNOS ACCOUNT  Opening bladence (with an Alhik Card for UCK) Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum bolance (ell card to Card Deposit Fees Below minimum bolance fee Card Hender (Card Hender) Coard Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Card Hindraws (below UCK) 200,0000  Alhik Wilhidrawsh Solday processing  Monthly Management fees Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account maculturation fee Account Closure fee Cash withdraws  NEXT GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Bolance Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cosh Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cosh Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX	2,000 10,
unies the AIM is down  SAARY SAYSA'S ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCA) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Below minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCA'S 200,000)  AIM Withdrawab Solary processing  RODIES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Cash withdraws  NEXT GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Cover the counter Cash withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Cover the counter Cash withdraws  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Clasure fee	UCX	2,000 10,
unless the Alhik sidown  JALARY SANNOS ACCOUNT  Opening bladence (with an Alhik Card for UCK) Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum bolance (ell card to Card Deposit Fees Below minimum bolance fee Card Hender (Card Hender) Coard Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Card Hindraws (below UCK) 200,0000  Alhik Wilhidrawsh Solday processing  Monthly Management fees Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account maculturation fee Account Closure fee Cash withdraws  NEXT GEN ACCOUNT  Opening Bolance Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance  Cosh Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cosh Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX	2,000 10,
unies the AIM is down  AIAMT SANDS ACCOUNT  Opening Islamce (with an AIM Card for UCX) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCX 300,000)  AIM Withdrawds Solaby processing  REDIES ACCOUNT  Opening Balance  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Withdrawds Minimum balance  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Count Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Count Peoposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX	2,000 1,000
unies the AIM is down  AIAMT SANDS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCK) AUOUND  AIM Willindows) Solary processing  MONTHLY Management fees Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCK) ADD ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Minimum balance  Minimum balance Minimum balance	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 1,000
unies the Albits down  ALARY SAVISSA SACCUNT  Opening Islance (with an Albit Card for UCI) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCIX 300,000) Albit Wilhichaws) Solary processing  RODIES ACCUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCIX 300,000)  NOTE OF ACCUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Withdraws  NOTE OF ACCUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Court the counter Cash withdraws  BUMPER ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit Fees  Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees  Minimum balance Cash Deposit fees  Minimum balance Cash Deposit fees	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 1,000
unies the AIM is down  AIAMT SANDS ACCOUNT  Opening Islance (with an AIM Card for UCK) Monthly Management Fees Minimum balance Below minimum balance fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCK) AUOUND  AIM Willindows) Solary processing  MONTHLY Management fees Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Cash withdraws (below UCK) ADD ACCOUNT  Opening Balance Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Minimum balance  Minimum balance Minimum balance	UCK	2,000 10,
unless the Alhik is down  JARAY SAYNOS ACCOUNT  Opening blace [with an AlhiK Card for UCX] Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum bolance Below minimum bolance fee Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account Coare (With Edward Coalt withdraws) (below UCX 300000)  Alhi Withdrawch Solday processing  Monthly Management fees Monthly Management fees Monthly Management fees Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account macchivation fee Account Closure fee Coarb Withdraws  NEXT GEN ACCOUNT Opening Bolance Monthly Management fees  Minimum bolance Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Minimum bolance Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  TERNS ACCOUNI Opening Balance (with an Alhi Coal for UCX) Monthly Management fees Minimum bolance Coarb Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX	2,000 10,
unless the Alhik is down  JALARY SAYNEGS ACCOUNT  Opening islamace (with an Alhik Card for UCX) Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum bolance (ele Below minimum bolance fee Card) Deposit Fees Domant Account Reactivation Fee Account Coats withdrators (pielow UCX 300,000)  Alhi Withdrawab Solday processing  INDES ACCOUNT  Opening Belonce Monthly Monogement fees Minimum bolance Cash Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Withdrawab Minimum bolance Cash Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit Fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Coath Deposit fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee TERNS ACCOUNT Opening Balance Minimum bolance Coath Deposit fees Domant Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 1,000
unless the Alhik sidown  SARATY SANYS ACCOUNT  Opening Bidance (with an Alhik Card for UCX) Monthly Monagement Fees Below minimum bodance fee Cash Deposite Recultural Security (Cash Deposite Recultural Security	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 1,000
unless the Alhik a down  ALARY SAN PAGS A ACCUINT  Opening Balance (with an Alhik Card for UCX) Monthly Monagement Fees Minimum balance fee Below minimum balance fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Closure  Monthly Management fees Minimum balance Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Withdraws  Minimum balance Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 10,
unless the Alhik schown  SARAT SANS A ACCOUNT  Opening Bidance (with an Alhi Card for UCX) Monthly Monogement Fees Minimum badence Below minimum badence fee Card Deposit Fees Dommart Account Reactivation Fee Account Closure (Salay processing  MONTH Monogement fees Minimum badence Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Withdraws  Monthly Management fees Minimum badence Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Monthly Management fees Minimum badence Cosh Deposit Fees Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Deposit fees  Minimum badence Cash Deposit fees  Dommart Account reactivation fee Account Closure fee Cash Withdraws  TRADE RELATED FEES  LILLIES OF CEEDOR  Establishment fees  LILLIES OF CEEDOR  Establ	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 10,
unies the Alhik is down  SARAY SANGS ACCOUNT Opening Bidance (with an Alhik Card for UCX) Monthly Monogement Fees Below minimum bodance fee Cash Deposite Recultural Monthly Monogement Recultural Rec	UCX	2,000 NRL Free NRL 2,000 3,000 7,000 2,500 10 NRL NRL NRL 2,5000 10 NRL NRL 2,5000 10 NRL NRL 2,5000 10 NRL 2,5000 10 Free Free Free Free Free S,5000 2 Free Free NRL NRL 2,5000 10 Free Free S,5000 2 Free Free S,5000 10 Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fre
unies the Alfa's down  ALART \$4000 \$\$ ACCOUNT  Opening bistance (with an Alfa's Card for UCA)  Month's Management fees  Below minimum bolance fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account down  Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account down  Month's Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Month's Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Month's Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Month's Management fees  Minimum bolance  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Pagosit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Cash Deposit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Account Closure fee  Cash Pagosit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Cash Pagosit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee  Cash Pagosit fees  Domant Account reactivation fee	UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX  UCX	2,000 10,

31, 2024		
Import LC - Handling Fees	USD	50
Import LC - Prantally rees Import LC - Discrepancy Fees Courier Services	USD	165
Bills for Collection - Import/Export	USD	0.25% of the amount minimum USD 50
(handling fee) Past due Bills handling fees	USD,	20 per month
Export LC Handling Fees if LC is available with a Export LC Handling Fees if LC is not	z UGX UGX	150,000
available with us  Export LC Confirmation charges if not	USD	300
available with us Export LC Discounting Fee	UGX	Min 1%
Export LC Discounting (interest)  GUARANTEES	UGX	As per agreement
Establishment Fees	UGX	0.75% per guarantee
Quaterly Fees Arrangement Fees	UGX	1% 2%
Confirmation Fees (Letters, not swift)  Amendment Fees	UGX USD	30,000
Foreign guarantee commission	USD	1% per quarter, min USD 150
Inward Guarantee advising Guarantee cancellation before expiry	USD UGX	200 100,000
Reference Letter INVOICE DISCOUNTING & FINANCING	UGX	100,000
Handling fees Discount amount	UGX UGX	0.5% of invoice amount min UGX 100,000 70% of the invoice value
Discount Interest	UGX	As per agreement
Import Loan/LC Re-Finance Handling fees	UGX	0.5% of Import Loan/LC Refinance amount min UGX 100,000
Loan Interest	UGX	As per agreement
DIGITAL BANKING - RETAIL & CONDEBIT CARD FEES	NSUMER BANKIN	G
ATM Card issued on New Account & Expired Cards	UGX	15,000
Uncollected Cards Destroyed Replacement ATM Card	UGX UGX	10,000 Free
(Issued by Bank Faulty) Replacement ATM Card (Lost, Damaged)		15,000
Withdraw at UBA ATMS	UGX	800
Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS Withdraw at VISA Domestic ATMS	UGX	1,500
Withdraw at International ATMS WEB Payments	UGX	7,000+2% 5,000+3%
POS International Payments	UGX	5,000+3%
POS Domestic Payments  ATM deposits	UGX	NL N/A
Balance Enquiry on ATM	UGX	500 2,500
Monthly Maintenance fees-Debit Card SMS Alert	UGX	2000
PREPAID CARD FEES		
Initial Issuance Fees Card Load Fees	UGX	25,000 2,000
Card to Card Transfer SMS Alert	UGX UGX	2,000
Uncollected Cards Destroyed	UGX	20,000
Replacement ATM Card (Issued by Bank Faulty)	UGX	Free
Replacement ATM Card (Lost, Damaged, Expired)	UGX	25,000
Withdraw at UBA ATMS Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS	UGX	1,000
Withdraw at VISA ATMS	UGX	7,000
Withdraw at International ATMS WEB Payments	UGX	7,000+2% 5,000+3%
POS International Payments POS Domestic Payments	UGX	5,000+3% NL
ATM deposits Balance Enquiry on ATM	UGX	N/A 500
Failed transaction (Insufficient balance charge)	USD	1 1
Monthly Maintenance fees-Prepaid Card	UGX	2,500
OTHER BANKS CARDS ON OUR TERMINALS  Cash Withdraw -Visa International	UGX	9,500+3%
Cash Withdraw - Visa Domestic	UGX	9,500
REMITTANCE CARD		
Card Issuance Fees Card Loading Fees	UGX	15,000
On UBA ATM Withdrawals Fees On other Banks ATM Withdrawal	UGX	500 3,000
Fees -Domestic PIN Reset Fees	UGX	NL
POS Fees-Domestic POS Fees International	UGX	500
POS Fees International ATM Withdrawals fees International	UGX	NL 7000 + 2 %
Card to Card Transfer  Monthly Maintenance	UGX	NIL 1,000
SMS fees	UGX	200
Balance Inquiry INTERNET BANKING	UGX	300
Internet Banking Set Up Fees	UGX	Free
Monthly Maintenance fees-Individual Monthly Maintenance fees-Retail	UGX	2,500 10,000
	UGX	50,000
(Sole Proprietorship) Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate)		5,000
Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT	UGX	27
Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swift (TT) fees	USD GBP, EUR	27 15
Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swiff (TT) fees  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)	USD GBP, EUR UGX	27 15 23,000
Monthly Maintenance fees (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swiff (TT) fees  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate) Balance inquiry-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)	USD GBP, EUR	27 15
Monthly Maintenance fees- (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer - EFT Swiff (TT) fees  UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (U-direct retail & corporate)	USD GBP, EUR UGX	27 15 23,000
Monthly Maintenance feer (Corporate) UBA to other banks transfer -EFT Swift (IT) fees UBA to other banks transfer internet banking (Udinect retail & corporate) beforce in Equity internet banking Obstrace in Equity internet banking (U-dinect retail & corporate) FOS & WEB	USD GBP, EUR UGX UGX UGX	27 15 23,000 NL 2,000
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Copporate)  IBMA to other bonis transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-item  UBA to other bonis transfer-itemet  boning (I chiece test & copporate)  Editorie fresh & copporate)  Statement - Auriter Bonish  Statement - Auriter Bonish  FOS & WES  UBA Nay-POS Mochine  UBA Nay-POS Mochine  UBA Nay-POS Mochine	USD GBP, EUR UGX UGX	27 15 23,000 NL
Monthly Auritenance fees (Corporate) Likit to other bonis transfer - EFT  With (17) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer internet bonishing (Useder tental & corporate)  Bonicone bougk-year bonishing (Useder tental & corporate)  Stotherment - sherent bonishing  (Useder tental & corporate)  FOS & WIBB  UBA RusePOS Mochine	USD GBP, EUR UGX UGX UGX	27 15: 23,000 NL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value
Monthly Auriteronice fees (Corporate)  IBMA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swift (TT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-item  UBA to other bonis transfer-item  UBA to other bonis transfer-item  UBA to other bonis (Corporate)  UBA to other bonis (Corporate)  Statement Sees  UBA to other bonis (Corporate)  To Sa WIS  UBA Tope FOS Mochine  Bonis Collection (UBA)  Fos Acquiring Centeral (Regoliobie)  Bonis Collecti-Coolections (UBA)	USX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX	27 15 23,000 18 18 2,000 0,5% of foresoction value 20,000 per quoter 356 2,2000
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Corporate)  Lillah to other bonis transfer- EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer- EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer- internet boning (Li-dect-retal & corporate)  Bonice leguly swiftered boning (Li-dect-retal & corporate)  Stotements- sheemed boning (Li-dect-rate) & corporate)  Stotements- sheemed boning (Li-dect-rate) & corporate)  POS & WIBA  UBA Fuel-POS Macrime Monthly  Montanianonce  POS A cognise (Report Monthly  ESS posting Secretary (Li-dect-rate)  POS A cognise (Report Report Corporate)  POS A cognise (Report Report Corporate)  Estuporist's E-collections (URA)	USX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UG	27 15 23,000 NM. 2,000 0.5% of transaction value 20,000 per quoter 3% 2,000 2,2000
Monthly Auritenance fees (Capacide) Lilia to other banis transfer-EFT Swift (IT) fees UBA to other banis transfer-EFT Swift (IT) fees UBA to other banis transfer-internal bonshing (Li-dect-trebt & corporate) Boncine (pug-yi-yi-yi-net) (Li-dect-trebt & corporate) Solomore in Sup-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-yi-	USX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UG	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 30,000 per quarter 2,000 2,000 2,000 per quarter 2,000 per quarter
Monthly Auriteronice fees (Copporate)  Will No other bonis tronder sterrer  Switt (TT) fees  Switter of the Copporate)  Switter of the Copporate)  Switter of the Copporate)  Switter of the Copporate  Will Switter o	USX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UG	27 15 23,000 NML 2,000 0.5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 356 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Copporate)  IBMA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-internet boning (I)-decl-trelat & copporate)  Bonice in puly-levent boning (I)-decl-trelat & copporate)  Solomore in Swift boning (I)-decl-trelat & copporate)  Solomore in Swift boning (I)-decl-trelat & copporate)  UBA fuel PCS Mochine  UBA fuel PCS Mochine  UBA fuel PCS Mochine Monthly  Mochine Copporate (Pegodiobie)  Bonic Cobect-E-collections (IBA)  Elaporistic Scolections (IBA)  Christo Acquing General (Pegodiobie)  Orline Acquing General (Pegodiobie)  Orline Acquing UBA Corestic Cords  Orline Acquing International Cords  Mocile Environs (II)  Mocile Boning St Up frees	USD GBP, EUR UCX	27 15 23,000 18L 2,000 0.5% of foresoction value 20,000 per quoter 376 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 - Phegoriothe) 366
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Corporate)  IBA to other bonis transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-itemed boning of Unicer test A corporate)  Boning of Unicer test A corporate)  Solician et agus yet early to boning of Unicer test and boning of Unicer test and boning of Unicer test and the Corporate)  Solician et agus yet of Unicer test and the Corporate of Unicer test and Unicer test a	USD GBP, EUR UGX	27 15 23,000 NML 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quote 3000 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 1
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Coporate)  Will No other boxis transfer- EFT  Swift (TT) fees  S	USX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UGX UG	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quoter 20,000 per puote 20,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 7,500 6,000
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Coporate)  Will As a Other boxis in trade internal Swift (IT) fees	USD CORP. BUT STATE OF THE STAT	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 4,000 = (Negotiob) 3% Free Free
Monthly Authrehance fees (Copporate)  IBA to other banis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banis quantity  UBA to other banis Accounts  Tourder to Other banis Accounts (Local ETT)  Tourder to Other banis Accounts (Local ETT)  Tourder to Other banis Accounts (Local ETT)	GBC GBR BLIR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GB	27 15 22,000 NIL 2,000 0.5% of transaction value 20,000 epigential 20,000 2,00
Monthly Auriteronace Res- (Copporate)  IBA to other bonis transfer-EET  Swift (TT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-EET  Swift (TT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-eet  UBA to other bonis Accounts (Local ETT  Tourset to to the transfer-eet  UBI by BU provents  UBI by BU provents	GBC GBR BUR GB	27 15 23,000 NRL 2,000 0.5% of transaction value 20,000 per quotient 20,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 1,000 3,000 1,
Monthly Auriteronice Res- (Coporate)  Wille No other bonds transfer- EFT  Swift (TT) fees	GBC GBR BURN	27 15 23,000 NRL 2,000 0.5% of transaction value 20,000 per quotes 20,000 2,00
Monthly Authrehance fees (Capacate)  IBA to other banks transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banks transfer-ID  Solderneris -Helmed banking  Ju-deel midd a Copacate)  Solderneris -Helmed banking  Ju-deel midd a Copacate)  Solderneris -Helmed banking  Ju-deel midd a Copacate)  Solderneris -Helmed banking  Ju-deel midd a Copacate  July a Land a Copacate  July a L	GB GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR G	27 18 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 30,000 =  Negotiate  3% Free Free 500 2,000 3,000 + 190,000 3,000 + 190,000 1,1500 2,200
Monthly Auritenance fees (Copporate)  IBA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other bonis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  Swif	GEN CORP. BUT CO	27 18 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 e/pagatable) 2,000 2,000 e/pagatable) 3% Free Free 500 2,000 3,000 e/lagological 2,000 3,000 e/lagological 2,000
Monthly Auriteronice Res. (Copporate)  Lilla Na other bonis hander-EFF  Swift (TT) fees  Sw	GBC CORP. BLIR CORP. B	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quoter 20,000 per puote 20,000 2,000
Monthly Authrehance fees (Capacate)  IBA to other banks transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  Will (I	GEN CORP. BUT CO	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quoter 20,000 per puote 20,000 2,000
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Coporate)  Well As a Other boxis is trade internal Swift (IT) fees	GEN CORP. BUT CO	27 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quoter 20,000 per puote 20,000 2,000
Monthly Mariterance Res- (Capacate) Lilla Na other banis hander- EFT Swift (TT) fees Swift (TT	USD CORP. BUT STATE OF THE STAT	27 18 23,000 NII 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quote 20,000 per quote 20,000 per quote 20,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 1,000 2
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Copporate)  IBA to other banis transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banis transfer-EET  UBA transfer-St Monthine  UBA transfer-St Monthine  UBA transfer-St Monthine Monthly  Monthalance  Bonk Coplete-Ecolections (UBA)  Edupatiol-Ecolections (UBA)  Edupatiol-Ecolections (UBA)  Edupatiol-Ecolections  UBA transfer-St Monthine  Monthine  Confere Acquiring Demestic Cards  Ordine Acquiring banesic Cards  Ordine Acquiring banesic Cards  Monthine Exhause  Monthine Exhause  Monthine Exhause  UBA Accounts  Tourder to Other banis Accounts (Local ETG)  Tourd	GBD GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB	27 18 23,000 NM 2,000 NM 2,000 0,9% of transaction value 20,000 per quotes 20,000 per quotes 20,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 + Negoritable 1,000 1,000 1,000 2,000 0,000
Monthly Montheronce Res- (Copporate)  Well As a Other bonis hander- EFT Swift (TT) fees Swift	GBC GBP, BURN GB	27 18 23,000 NII 2,000 0.9% of transaction value 2,000 per quarte 2,000 = Plagoriatie) 2,000 2,0
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Copporate)  IBA to other banis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  UBA to other banis transfer-UBA to opporate)  Solderment study without baning  UBA transfer SW Monther Monthly  Monthalmone  UBA transfer SW Monther Monthly  Monthalmone  Bonk Codect-E-colections (UBA)  Edupatiol E-localections (UBA)  Edupatiol E-localections (UBA)  Edupatiol E-localections  UBAN transfer SW Monther  Dominal School fees Portal)  Ordine Acquiring Domestic Cards  Ordine Acquiring Domestic Cards  Ordine Acquiring banesia for Cards  Monther E-Monthly Monthalmone  Monther E-Monthly Swift (UBA)  Transfer to Other Bonk Accounts  Transfer to Other Bonk Accounts (Local ETG)  Transfer to Model Money to UBA  Transfer from Model Money to UBA  Transfer from Model Money to UBA  Transfer from Model Money to UBA  Transfer to Model Money to UBA  Transfe	GBC GBP, BURN GB	27 18 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quote 20,000 per quote 20,000 per quote 20,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 per quote Piece free 5,000 3,000 per quote 1,000
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Coporate)  Well No other boxis increde stream  Well No other boxis increde	GBC GBR BURN	27 15 23 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Monthly Auriteronice fees (Coporate)  Will No other bonds increder EET  Swift (IT) fees  Will fees feel of Kerpondel)  FOS & Wiff  UBA feel FOS Mochine  UBA feel FOS Mochine  Bush real-FOS Mochine  Corline Acquing Domestic Cords  Corline Acquing Domestic Cords  Corline Acquing Domestic Cords  World Real-FOS Mochine  Mochine Bush real-FOS Mochine  Mochine Bush real-FOS Mochine  World Real-FOS Mochine  Swift (IT) fees  Will bush real-FOS Mochine  Swift (IT) fees  Will bush real-FOS Mochine  Will bush real-FO	GBC GBR BURN	27 18 23,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per question 2,000 2,0
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Coporate)  Well No other boxis increde stream  Well No other boxis increde	GB GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR GBR G	27 18 23 18 23 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Monthly Authrehance fees (Coparate)  IBA to other banis transfer-EFT  Swift (IT) fees  IBA to other banis transfer-IBA  Swift (IT) fees  IBA transfer-IBA  Swift (IT) fees  IBA transfer-IBA  IBA transfer-I	GBD GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Authentionice Res (Copporate)  IBIA to other banis transfer-EET  Swift (IT) fees  Judicial feel of Lice capacity	GBD GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Auriteronace fees (Coporate)  Well No other boxis transfer - EFT  Swift (TT) fees  Well No other fees  Well No other fees  Well No other fees  Well No other fees  Swift (TT) fees  Swift	USD CORP. BUT STORY USA'S USA'	27 15 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 NIL 2,000 0,5% of transaction value 20,000 per quarter 3% 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000   1,000 3,000   1,000 2,000 Determined by feleco
Monthly Moriterance Res (Capacate)  Lilla Na other bonis harder - EFT Swift (TT) fees Swift (T	GENERAL GENERA	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Moriterance Res (Capacate)  Lilla Na other bonis hander ERT  Swift (TT) fees  Swift	GENERAL GENERA	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Authentionice Res. (Coporate)  Will No other boxis tronder strend  Will No other boxis tronder  Will No other boxis tronder  Will No other boxis tronder  Will Will No other boxis tronder  Will Strender Box Monthine  Will A Card Cord other boxis tronder  Will No other boxis tronder  Will No other boxis tronder  Will No other boxis tronder  Will Will Will No other  Will Will Will Will Will Will Will Wil	GBD GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB GBB	2000 NRI 2000 NRI 2000 0.5% of transaction value 20000 per quote 20000 per quote 20000 per quote 20000 2000 2000 2000 2000 30.00 +Negoriable 5000 30.00 +Negoriable 1.500 2000 Determined by feleco Determined by feleco Determined by Feleco 1.500 2000 1.500 1.500 2000 1.500 1.500 2000 1.500
Monthly Moriterance Res (Capacate)  Lilla Na other bonis hander ERT  Swift (TT) fees  Swift	USD CORP. BUT STORY USAY USAY USAY USAY USAY USAY USAY USA	27 18 2000 NN 2000 0.9% of transaction value 20,000 per quarte 20,000 per quarte 20,000 per quarte 20,000 per quarte 300 2000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 (HS0) 2,000
Monthly Authentionice Res-(Coparate)  Will No other bonds increde ristrate  Will (IT) fees  Wi	GEN CORP. BUT STATE OF THE STAT	27 15 23 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
Monthly Authention (e. Beer, Copporate)  Will No other bonds introder items  Will (IT) fees  W	GD GBR BUR GBR	27 15 15 23,000 NIL 2,000 NIL 2,000 0,9% of tonsocion value 20,000 per quoter 20,000 per quoter 2,000 =  Negotable  2,000 =  Negotable  2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 3,000 +  Negotable  2,000 1,000
Monthly Authentionice Res. (Coporate)  Will No other bonis hander-EFT  Swift (TT) fees  Will Feel Fees  Will A Feel FOS Mochine  UBA Fuel FOS Mochine  UBA Fuel FOS Mochine  Will Fuel Foo Fos Mochine  Will Fuel Foo Fos Mochine  Will Fuel Foo Fos Fos Fos Fos Fos Fos Fos Fos Fos	GBC GBR BUR GB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Mariterance Res (Capacate)  Lilla Na other bonis hander ERT Swift (TT) fees Swift (TT)	GENERAL GENERA	27 15 27 15 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Montheronice Res. (Copporate)  Will No other bonis hander-EFT Swift (TT) fees Swift (T	GBC GBR BUR GB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Montheronice Res. (Coporate)  Will No other bonis hander- EFT Swift (TT) fees Swift (T	GBC GBR BUR GB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Monthly Audirectorice Res. (Coporate)  Will Na Other boxis hander-ETT Swift (TT) fees Swift (T	GBC GBR BUR GB	27 18 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28

Swift Fees RTGS Inward RTGS Outward	USD UGX UGX	23.5 5.00 20.00
Salary processing per person	UGX	2,500
UBA CONNECT  Cash withdrawal and deposit  UGX 10,000- UGX 9,000,000	UGX	19
Cash withdrawal and deposit UGX 9,000,000 - UGX 18,000,000	UGX	29
Cash withdrawal and deposit UGX 18,000,001 - UGX 36,000,000 Cash transfer	UGX	39
Forex changes will be applied using pre		
STANDING ORDERS Standing order/Debit order within		
Bank) (Automated SOD) Standing order/Debit order (to other Bank)	UGX	2,000
Standing orders (unpaid)	UGX	50,000
COLLECTIONS School fees	UGX	2,000
URA Collection Utilities (NWSC, NSSF, UMEME & KCCA)	UGX	2,00 Free
OTHERS  Coin deposits	UGX	Free
Certificate of Balance Audit Confirmation	UGX	30,00 30,00
CCTV Review  Document retreival (less than 6 months)  Document retreival (older than 6 months)	UGX UGX UGX	100,000 50,000 100,000
Letter of Introduction Reference Letters	UGX UGX	100,000
LOAN RELATED CHARGES		100,00
Loan/Advance Application fee Financial Card Initial Processing	UGX	50,000 30,000
Financial Card Replacement Financial Card Report	UGX UGX	30,00 10,62
Loan/advance arrangement fees Loan/Advance management fee Loan/Advance Monitoring fee	UGX UGX UGX	39 1% Per annun
Loan/Advance Monitoring fee ***Insurance Fee Legal fee	UGX UGX UGX	FREE 29 Actua
Loan/advance facility renewal (Retail) Loan/Advance Processing/admin fee (Retail)	UGX UGX	39 39
Loan/advance facility restructuring Early Settlement Fees	UGX	37 39 Ni
Loan Interest Loan commitment fees	UGX	As per agreement
CORPORATE BANKING CURRENT ACCOUNT - CORPORATE		
Opening Balance	UGX	200,00
Monthly Management Fees	USD,EUR,GBP UGX	30,00
	USD, EUR, GBP GBP	11
Minimum balance	USD,EUR,GBP	20,000
Cheque book (50 and 100 leaves)  Cash Deposit Fees	UGX UGX USD	1,500 per lea Free
		Free for cash below \$1,000 and 0.59 for amounts above \$1,000 min \$10
	EUR	Free for cash below EUR1,000 and 0.5% for amounts above EUR1,000 min EUR10
	GBP	Free for cash below GBP1,000 and 0.5% for amounts above GBP1,000 min GBP10
Cash Deposit Fees	USD	For denominations below \$20 3% of the total amoun
Cash Withdrawal fees (below UGX 5,000,000) Cash Withdrawal fees (above UGX 5,000,000)	UGX,USD, EUR, GBP UGX	Free 10,000
Dormant Account reactivation fee	USD, EUR, GBP UGX,USD, EUR, GBP	N
Account Closure fee	USD, EUR, GBP	20,000
Legal Search	USD, EUR, GBP	70,800 21
LOAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE  Loan/Advance Application fee	UGX	N//
Financial Card Initial Proceesing (Company) Financial Card Replacement	UGX	60,000 30,000
Loan/Advance Monitoring fee Legal fee	UGX	Free Actua
Loan/advance facility renewal (corporate)  Loan/advance facility restructuring	UGX	29 29
Discharge security documents  Early Settlement Fees	UGX	N
Loan Interest Loan commitment fee	UGX	As per agreement  1% per quarter of unuffized approved amount with exception of OE
DIGITAL BANKING - CORPORATE		amount with exception of OL
LOAN RELATED CHARGES - CORPORATE Initial Issuance Fees	IICX	
Initial Issuance Fees Cash Deposit SMS Alert	UGX UGX UGX	20,000 2,000 200
Replacement Prepaid Card (Issued by Bank Faulty)	UGX	Free
Replacement Prepaid Card (Lost, Damaged, Expired)	UGX	20,000
Withdraw at Interswitch ATMS	UGX	2,000
Withdraw at International ATMS Withdraw at International ATMS WEB Payments	UGX UGX UGX	7,000 7,000+29 39
ATM deposits Balance Enquiry on ATM	UGX UGX	39 N// 50
Monthly Maintenance fees-Prepaid Card INTERNET BANKING - BUSINESS DIRECT		2,500
Internet Banking Set Up Fees Monthly Maintenance fees-Individual	UGX UGX	Free 2,50
Monthly Maintenance fees-Individual Monthly Maintenance fees-Business Direct Inter account transfers (own accounts)		2,50 50,00 Free
Inter account transfers (to other UBA Accounts)	UGX	Free
UBA to other banks transfer-internet banking (RTGS)	UGX	15,000
UBA to other banks transfer-Internet banking (EFT) UBA to other banks transfer (TT)	UGX	5,000
Balance Inquiry-Internet banking (corporate)	UGX	N
Statements-Internet banking (corporate) POS & WEB	UGX	N
UBA Government Fuel-POS Machine UBA Government Fuel-POS Machine	UGX UGX	0.5% of transaction value
UBA Government Fuel-POS Machine Monthly Mantainance POS Acquring General (Negotiable)	UGX	39
Online Web Acquring UBA Cards Online Web Acquring other Domestic	UGX	200
Bank Cards Online Web Acquring International Cards	UGX	39

Africa • London • New York • Paris • Dubai

(f) (a) (b) UBA Uganda Africa's Global Bank